Western Jurisdiction
2019 LEADERSHIP MEETINGS
Greater Northwest Episcopal Area (Location TBA)

March 11, 2019 Mission Cabinet & 2016 GC First Electeds

10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
3:00
3:30
5:30

Worship, Introductions & Orientation
Summit Part 1

Lunch

Summit Part 2

Break

Summit Part 3

Group Dinner

March 12,2019 SEPARATE MEETINGS

9:00
10:30
10:45
12:00
1:00
2:30
2:45
5:30

= Committee of Episcopacy
= College of Bishops
= Directors of Connectional Ministries
Meeting
Break
Meetings continue
Lunch
Meetings continue
Break
Meetings continue
Dinner with group

March 13,2019 SEPARATE MEETINGS

9:00
10:30
10:45
12:00
1:00
2:30
2:45
5:30

e Committee on Episcopacy
¢ Inter-Ethnic Coordinating Committee
e College of Bishops

Meeting

Break

Meetings continue

Lunch

Meetings continue

Break

Meetings continue

Dinner with group

March 14, 2019 W] LEADERSHIP TEAM

9:00

10:30
10:45
12:00

Break
Meetings continue
Lunch



1:00 Meetings continue
2:30 Break

2:45 Meetings continue
5:30 Dinner on your own

March 15,2019 MISSION CABINET
9:00
10:30 Break
10:45 Meeting continues
12:00 Lunch (Together)
SEPARATE MEETINGS

e College of Bishops

e W] Leadership Chair and DCM’s
1:00 Meetings
5:00 Adjournment



