Western Jurisdiction 2019 LEADERSHIP MEETINGS

Greater Northwest Episcopal Area (Location TBA)

March 11, 2019 Mission Cabinet & 2016 GC First Electeds

10:00	Worship, Introductions & Orientation
11:00	Summit Part 1
12:00	Lunch
1:00	Summit Part 2
3:00	Break
3:30	Summit Part 3
5:30	Group Dinner

March 12, 2019

SEPARATE MEETINGS

- Committee of Episcopacy
- College of Bishops
- Directors of Connectional Ministries

9:00	Meeting
10:30	Break
10:45	Meetings continue
12:00	Lunch
1:00	Meetings continue
2:30	Break
2:45	Meetings continue
5:30	Dinner with group

March 13, 2019

SEPARATE MEETINGS

- Committee on Episcopacy
- Inter-Ethnic Coordinating Committee
- College of Bishops

9:00	Meeting
10:30	Break
10:45	Meetings continue
12:00	Lunch
1:00	Meetings continue
2:30	Break
2:45	Meetings continue
5:30	Dinner with group

March 14, 2019

WJ LEADERSHIP TEAM

9:00 10:30 Break 10:45 Meetings continue 12:00 Lunch

5:30	Dinner on yo	our own
March 15, 2019		MISSION CABINET
9:00		
10:30	Break	
10:45	Meeting con	tinues
12:00 Lunch (Together)		

1:00 Meetings continue

2:45 Meetings continue

2:30 Break

SEPARATE MEETINGS

- College of Bishops
- WJ Leadership Chair and DCM's
- 1:00 Meetings5:00 Adjournment